
7:58 AM     

3:49 PM 

7:47 AM     

3:38 PM 

7:45 AM     

3:36 PM 

7:40 AM     

3:31 PM 

7:48 AM     

3:39 PM 

7:52 AM     

3:44 PM 

7:55 AM     

3:48 PM 

Transfer Mother 

Teresa students 

with 6191                                      

Continue on the 

Black and White to 

Dunmore, for PM              

7:50 AM     

3:42 PM 



8:09 AM   

3:19 PM 

8:13 AM    

8:17 AM   

3:16 PM 

8:06 AM   

3:22 PM 

8:23 AM   

3:14 PM 



4:05 PM 

4:02 PM 
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4:03 PM 


